Four bracket opti
W 30-240W 10
unt /
FLE SERIES
onal
70 0-240W 100-240W
mount Turnnion mount Yoke mount Slipftter mount
LED

XXKAAX-M
240W 36000LM
Ordering Guide
For example: X - FLEXXXW - XXKAAX-M
Brand
X
Product name
F L E
Power
X X X W
CCT
X X K
Input voltsge
AA
Input voltage
X
Mounting Means
M
X FLE 030W=30W 30K=3000K XV=120V P=Photocell Blank=Turnnion Mount
050W=50W 40K=4000K SV=120-277V Blank=NO photocell S=Slipfitter Mount
070W=70W 50K=5000K LV=120-347V Y=Yoke Mount
100W=100W 57K=5700K K=Kunckle Mount
150W=150W
200W=200W
240W=240W
W H
1/2”NPSM Knuckle Mount
W H
Turnnion Mount
W H
Yoke Mount
W H
100W
150W
200-240W
397.6x307.1x84.0
427.6x351.2x89.0
476.5x430.5x106.9
Slipfitter mount
LED FLOOD LIGHT
Dimension
L
L
L
1/2‛‛NPSM Knuckle Mount
30W
L x W x H (mm)
207.2x172.6x45.5
50W 232.1x212.4x45.3
70W 262.8x262.2x47.9
Turnnion Mount L x W x H (mm)
30W 164.7x191.1x45.5
50W 197.2x231.1x45.3
70W 233.0x282.4x47.9
100W 300.0x355.4x70.9
150W 336.0x399.4x82.0
200-240W 400.8x479.1x99.8
Yoke Mount L x W x H (mm)
100W 313.1x307.2x70.9
150W 343.1x351.2x81.9
200-240W 393.1x431.2x99.8
Slipfitter mount L x W x H (mm)
L